MAPPING SERVICE PRICE LIST

or legal per F.S. 119.07

W/AERIAL
STOCK # DESCRIPTION COST B/W COLOR
/ (B&W/COLOR)
100 SECTION MAPS 24X36 $8.00 $13.00 ADD $2.00/3.00
101 AERIAL 36X36 $10.00 | $16.00
102 "CANNED" MAPS $16.00 | $20.00
$25 per hour to create map + (plus) the
109 CUSTOM MAPS . .
price for paper size
401 PARCEL MAP COPIES BY SIZE
LETTER $1.00 $2.00
LEGAL $1.50 $2.50
LEDGER $2.00 $3.00 ADD $2.00/3.00
18X24 $7.00 $12.00 ADD $3.00/5.00
24x36 $8.00 $13.00 ADD $2.00/3.00
36X48 $12.00 $17.00 ADD $3.00/4.00
NON STANDARD SIZES 0.75/S.F. | 1.00/S.F ADD .75/S.F & 1.00 S.F.
403 Printouts/P.1.C./P.R.C./ Copies 0.15 per page; if their own parcel, it's free
If more than 4 pages, charge
25 ing fee +(pl i h
501 REPORTS / SEARCHES / DATA 325 processing fee +(plus prices shown
below) **
** printed on Letter $.50 per page
** printed or scan on Legal $1.00 per page
** printed or scan on Ledger $2.00 per page
*x printed or scan on Labels 1.00 per sheet or part of
600 Owner Request Splits,Combines 525 forupto 2 'p'arcels & 55.00 for each
additional parcel
601 Public Special Research Request $25.00 per hour
.15 Per page or .20 if doublesided if letter
700 RECORDS REQUEST

Note: For records requests - Copies of tax maps or aerial photos can
be charged as stated above.

Revised 3/9/2021

NOTE: ADD $1.00 FOR EACH CERTIFIED COPY OF A PUBLIC RECORD

Effective 3/15/2021




